
Lehigh (6-6) -vs- Elon (4-7)
9/20/2019 at Charlottesville, Va.

 
 

 
Lehigh (6-6)

 
 
Elon (4-7)

 
 

Site: Charlottesville, Va.
Date: 9/20/2019   Attendance: 71   Time: 9:57 am   
Officials: 1st Referee: Daniel Leake, 2nd Referee: Cherly Morgan

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Lehigh (3) 25 14 25 25
Elon (1) 16 25 22 22

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Mavroidis, Natalie 4 2 0 2 1.000 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 15 0 0 3.0
7 Bright, Lauren 4 13 2 18 .611 1 0 0 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 16.0
14 Poole, Emily 4 1 2 7 -.143 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 3.5
15 Donaldson, Jess 4 3 1 7 .286 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0 1 4.0
17 Carman, Sarah 4 2 0 3 .667 51 1 0 3 0 2 0 5 0 0 3.0
20 Pressly, Julia 4 14 2 25 .480 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 14.5
21 Wright, Hannah 4 10 7 28 .107 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 11.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0
4 Hudson, Ava 3 5 1 13 .308 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 8.5
19 Garrett, Allison 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0.0
23 Lancaster, Sabrina 3 10 2 23 .348 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 5 0 4 11.0

Totals 41 60 17 126 .341 60 1 7 13 1 14 1 51 1 9 75.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 0 12 .583
2 9 1 18 .444
3 12 5 27 .259
4 12 2 18 .556

40 8 75 .427

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Daniel, Leah 4 16 2 33 .424 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 16.5
3 Thomas, Nori 4 9 2 22 .318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 9.0
8 Cummins, Natalie 4 1 3 8 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2.0
9 Clark, Haylie 4 0 0 1 .000 18 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3.0
10 Garcia, Kodi 4 0 0 2 .000 21 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
12 Trowse, Kellyn 4 11 6 30 .167 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 10 0 4 12.5
13 Krzeminski, Jenn 4 6 2 15 .267 0 0 2 1 0 2 1 3 0 0 9.0
15 Coil, Elizabeth 4 1 2 6 -.167 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 3.0
18 Gower, Jordan 4 0 1 1 -1.000 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 14 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
6 VanWestrienen, Alex 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0.0
7 Genaway, Madi 2 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 45 44 18 119 .218 42 1 9 3 2 8 2 41 0 7 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 3 26 .154
2 14 1 20 .650
3 5 5 22 .000
4 7 3 21 .190

33 12 89 .236

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 0 0 10 7 17
Lead changes 0 0 4 3 7


